Bourne e

HAVANT - SOUTHBOURNE - NUTBOURNE - WESTBOURNE
EMSWORTH - THORNEY - CHICHESTER - BOURNE COLLEGE

FREE minibus for
all local residents

Winter timetable 2023

* 16 seats - Tue, Thur, Friday 8:30 am - 4:00 pm * Trips to Chichester, Havant and Emsworth

* 20 bus stops in popular local village locations * Carries wheelchairs and pushchairs easily!

We need volunteer drivers! Full training given:call Andrew Kerry-Bedell on 07899 741939

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday A.M. 08:30 - 09:47 09:47 - 10:44 10:44-12:00
Church Road bus stop 08:34
Canberra Road bus stop 08:38
Emsworth High Street 08:42
Tesco Havant bus stop 08:52 09:47 10:44
Spring Arts Centre 08:56 09:51 . <
Canberra Road bus stop ‘ ‘ 10:58
Church Road bus stop 11:02
Garsons Road 09:07 10:02 11:10
St John's Church car park 09:09 10:04 11:12
St Wilfrid's hall car park 09:11 10:06 11:14
Hambrook Post Office bus stop 09:13 10:08 11:16
Southbourne Tesco 09:18 10:13 11:21
Westbourne Square 09:22 _ 11:25
Cricketers Pub 09:25 10:22 11:28
Homefield Road 09:28 10:25 11:31
Wren centre bus stop 09:31 10:28 11:34
New Brighton Road - Fairlea Road 09:33 10:30 11:36
New Brighton Road - Christopher Way 09:34 10:31 11:37
Emsworth High Street 09:37 10:34 11:40
Tesco Havant bus stop 09:47
Thorney parking area 12.30
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday P.M. 12:40 - 14:07 14:07 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00
Church Road bus stop 12:44
Canberra Road bus stop 12:48
Emsworth High Street 12:52
Tesco Havant bus stop 13:02 15:00
Spring Arts Centre 13“:06 1‘5."05
107
Garsons Road 13:17 14:27 15:16
St John's Church car park 13:19 14:29 15:18
St Wilfrid's hall car park 13:21 14:23 15:20
Hambrook Post Office bus stop 13:23 14:21 15:22
Southbourne Tesco 13:28 14:32 15:27
Westbourne Square _ 14:35 1531
Bourne Community College 15:35 - 15:45
Canberra Road bus stop 15:53
Church Road bus stop 15:57
Cricketers Pub 13:35 14:38 Bus stop locations
Homefield Road 13:38 14:41 Thorney
Wren centre bus stop 13:41 14:44 Emsworth
New Brighton Road - Fairlea Road 13:43 14:46 Westhourne
New Brighton Road - Christopher Way 13:44 14:47 Southbourne
Emsworth High Street 13:47 14:50 Hambrook & Nutbourne
Tesco Havant bus stop 13:55 15:00 Havant

i Thorney parking area 16:00

© Bourne Community Bus &% www.bournebus.co.uk X andrewd4bourne@gmail.com



